APSA2R5ELL102MJB5S
Part Number APSA2R5ELL102MJB5S
Manufacturer Nippon Chemi-Con
Description CAP ALUM POLY 1000UF 2.5V T/H
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
APSA2R5ELL102MJB5S Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of APSA2R5ELL102MJB5S
Manufacturer Part Number APSA2R5ELL102MJB5S Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Nippon Chemi-Con Description CAP ALUM POLY 1000UF 2.5V T/H
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating 2.5V Type Polymer
Tolerance ±20% Surface Mount Land Size -
Size / Dimension 0.394" Dia (10.00mm) Series NPCAP™-PSA
Ripple Current - Low Frequency - Ripple Current - High Frequency 5.86A @ 100kHz
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Radial, Can
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Lifetime @ Temp. 2000 Hrs @ 105°C Lead Spacing 0.197" (5.00mm)
Impedance - Height - Seated (Max) 0.453" (11.50mm)
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 6 mOhm Capacitance 1000µF
Applications -
APSA2R5ELL102MJB5S 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find APSA2R5ELL102MJB5S Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for APSA2R5ELL102MJB5S
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
APSA4R0ELL821MJB5S CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20% 4V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA100ELL680MFA5G CAP ALUM POLY 68UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA2R5ELL821MHB5S CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20% 2.5V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA100ETD471MJB5S CAP ALUM POLY 470UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA160ELL101MFA5S CAP ALUM POLY 100UF 20% 16V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA2R5ELL391MFA5S CAP ALUM POLY 390UF 20% 2.5V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA100ELL151MFA5G CAP ALUM POLY 150UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA2R5ELL391MFA5G CAP ALUM POLY 390UF 20% 2.5V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA100ELL470MFA5G CAP ALUM POLY 47UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA4R0ETD821MJB5S CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20% 4V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA100ETD151MFA5S CAP ALUM POLY 150UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA2R5ELL681MHB5S CAP ALUM POLY 680UF 20% 2.5V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA100ELL271MHB5S CAP ALUM POLY 270UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA4R0ELL271MFA5G CAP ALUM POLY 270UF 20% 4V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA160ELL101MFA5G CAP ALUM POLY 100UF 20% 16V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA100ELL471MJB5S CAP ALUM POLY 470UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA100ETD470MFA5S CAP ALUM POLY 47UF 20% 10V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA4R0ELL391MFA5G CAP ALUM POLY 390UF 20% 4V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA4R0ETD561MHB5S CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20% 4V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
APSA4R0ELL561MHB5S CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20% 4V T/H United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
APSA2R5ELL102MJB5S Details PDF